KIDS MENU #vX

THAI

Chicken Nuggets & Chips #¥ 77 v hFvTA 650
Stir Fried Chicken Noodles 7> X— FILE& 650
Stir Fried Prawn Noodles #£ZX—R~ILip® 750
Chicken Fried Rice 7= /#E8R 650
Fried Rice BifR 750
Chicken Satay & Chips 7+ %71 Fv 72 695
THAI KIDS DESSERT
Speciality Ice Cream Dessert Y X727 )—LA 495

L L L O R R

DESSERTS F¥—b

Lemongrass & Ginger Cheesecake (16)L €~ 52F—X7—F 995
with Lime Sorbet

Coconut Flavoured Rice Pudding (68) 337 ¥ Y5127V 895
Dark Chocolate Tart (1356) ¥—2F=aL—hr¥—h 995
with Caramel Sauce

Vanilla Bavarois (16) /\=5F/N\F 3+ PR 995
with Roasted Banana Ice Cream

Selection of Ice Cream (5) 712 U—L 895

Uc

www.thethaiblue.com

SPECIALITY
TEA & COFFEE

IXEI—b—

Americano Coffee 7xXU#h—/ 350
Espresso T27L vV 350
Double Espresso ¥ 7)LT2 7L vV 400
Cappuccino (6) 7 75—/ 400
Pot of Tea per Person I 400
Café Latte (6) ho 57 400
Herbal Tea /\—77+— 400
Mocha Coffee Eha—t— 400
Hot Chocolate (6) v rF32aL—k 400
Ice-Cream Soda (6) 71X U—LY—% 495

TR e et e et nnernnnnmnnmm

SPECIALITY

BEI—E—
LIQUOR COFFEES
Irish Coffee 71w aad—t— 850
Baileys Coffee /{rU—2xJ—k— 850
Jamaican Coffee Jv~v¥rA>1—kt— 895
Calypso Coffee 77V 7/ 31—E— 895
French Coffee 7L>F1—t— 895
T e Y

“lephantsem

| 045 228 9258

SELE

Asldarn cCuisineg

and wir

maol

Our Sommmelier has chosen a select few w

\-"\.-"‘|:" 'i]:‘!l ;-:..: Bl

WHITE WINES T

4001

4003

4006

1802

4004

ASIAN BOTTLE BEERSIBE=L

Chang 7 v+>% 600
Singha >>7/— 600
Tiger 14— 600

4005

natcning, a

L and Cornpire

TAvELIYaY
CIED W INES

citing ¢

N [ 1 [
*ha flavesiire canrmrm Fa avelaAe
rne Tiavol g T N 1

B2t |

Lucci Pinot Grigio (Italy) 725
Pinot remains one of the nations favourite

tipples... This one is light in alcohol (11.5abv)

and calories... fresh citrus flavours match

perfectly with our Asian dishes

Patriache Chardonnay (France) 795

Medium bodied cool climate chardonnay full
of green apple juiciness.

Pic Poul de Pinet,

Treize Vents (France)

One of the hottest new trends, this wine from
the south of France is crisp fruity and full of
aromatic style.A great match with Asian food...

Barton & Guestier

Bordeaux Reserve (France)

Our owner, this wine Geese family go back
generations... Blended by our sommelier and the
winemaker especially for the restaurant this
sauvignon based Bordeaux is crisp fruity and very
easy drinking.

875

Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 875

Our love affair with good NZ sauvignon just
doesn't seem to be ending, & perfect match
with Asian fusion food the zippiness and
freshness of this wine is great to counter
balance the heat of our curries.

Celdina Godello

Touted as the next big thing, this fresh aromatic
wine from the cool Galician coast is wonderful with
any seafood dish and spice...

w74

RED WINES i

4002

Y | 4010

4008

. 4009

3100 -

3300

3500 i

1801

4011

4013

3500

4012

3600

Rocca Sangiovese Puglia (Italy) 725

Puglia from southern Italy is producing great
wines that have super ripe flavours of dark
cherries and a velvety mouthfegl but are soft
and approachable and make this a great food
wine and one for sipping...

Jean de la Roche Merlot (France) 795
Juicy frulty wine with rich aromas of plums and
Morello cherries, A hint of soft summer fruit

on the finish. Yummm....

Baron de Ley

Club Privado

Spain is producing world beating wine right
now and this wine specifically developed for
easy drinking is rich yet supple and a great
foodie wine

815

Madrigal Malbec (Argentina) 825

Qld Old vines give this wine a depth and
flavour that is outstanding. Another very trendy
grape right now, the nation had embraced this
sexy Argentinian wine completely. It was meant
for meat so try with any of our beef dishes

Barton & Guestier

Bordeaux Reserve (France)

The special selection, blended with the
winemaker and our sommelier this wine is a
classic claret, dark fruit and dry on the palate,
great with food

875

Cranswick Estate

Shiraz (Australia)

Benchmark Aussie shiraz, brambly fruit, smoky
spicy oak and smooth... gorgeous wine.

Terranoble Gran

Reserve Carmenere (Chile)

Chile has made huge strides in quality in the
past few years and is also leading the way with
environmentally friendly wine production,
Carmenere is Chile's calling card...And this wine
is something special. Big, full, luscious and
packed with dark black damson plums it
demands attention and food...

Pa Road Pinot Noir (N7)

Following on from its world wide domination

of sauvignan, Pinot Noir is the latest thing from NZ.
Ripe red fruit, strawberry, raspberry flavours this
wine is a great summer addition

3100

3200

3250

3500

3500

4500

4900

1. Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Soy Beans

6. Milk

7. Peanuts

8.Nuts 9. Celery  10.Mustard

All prices are quoted in JPY and are inclusive of Service Charge and Government Taxes, FRlliglC [EHBRAEENTWET

11. Sesame

12. Sulphites

13. Lupin

14. Molluscs C. Calories

HOU—

) Vegetarian

A T



