

Blue Elephants

www.thethaiblue.com

045 228 9258





THAI KIDS MENU +yx **Chicken Nuggets & Chips** チキンナゲットチップス 650 Stir Fried Chicken Noodles チキンヌードル炒め 650 Stir Fried Prawn Noodles 海老ヌードル炒め 750 Chicken Fried Rice チキン焼飯 650 Fried Rice 焼飯 Chicken Satay & Chips チキンサテイ チップス 695 THAI KIDS DESSERT Speciality Ice Cream Dessert キッズアイスクリーム DESSERTS デザート Lemongrass & Ginger Cheesecake (1,6)レモングラスチーズケーキ 995 with Lime Sorbet **Coconut Flavoured Rice Pudding** (6,8) ココナッツライスプリン **895** Dark Chocolate Tart (1,3,5,6) ダークチョコレートタート 995 with Caramel Sauce

995

895

Vanilla Bavarois (1,6) バニラ焼バナナとアイス

Selection of Ice Cream (6) アイスクリーム

with Roasted Banana Ice Cream

		ワインセ
SPECIALITY 紅茶とコーヒー		ECTED
TEA & COFFEE	and win	e matching, as the and combine to p
Americano Coffee アメリカーノ 350	Our Sor	mmelier has chose ning pleasure, com
Espresso エスプレッソ 350	you wit	h a lasting impres
Double Espresso ダブルエスプレッソ 400		
Cappuccino (6) カプチーノ 400		白ワイン
Pot of Tea per Person 紅茶 400	WH	ITE W
Café Latte (6) カフェラテ 400		
Herbal Tea ハーブティー 400	4001	Lucci Pinot Gr
Mocha Coffee モカコーヒー 400		Pinot remains one o
Hot Chocolate (6) ホットチョコレート 400		tipples This one is and calories fresh
Ice-Cream Soda (6) アイスクリームソーダ 495		perfectly with our A
	4003	Patriache Cha Medium bodied coo of green apple juicin
SPECIALITY お酒コーヒー LIQUOR COFFES	4006	Pic Poul de Pir Treize Vents (I One of the hottest of the south of France aromatic style. A gro
Irish Coffee アイリッシュコーヒー 850		
Baileys Coffee バイリースコーヒー 850	1802	Barton & Gue Bordeaux Res
Jamaican Coffee ジャマイカンコーヒー 895		Our owner, this wing generations Blende
Calypso Coffee カリプソコーヒー 895		winemaker especiall
French Coffee フレンチコーヒー 895		sauvignon based Bor easy drinking.
	4004	Pa Road Sauvi Our love affair with doesn't seem to be with Asian fusion for
ASIAN BOTTLE BEERS瓶ビーノ	L L	freshness of this win balance the heat of
Chang チャング 600	4005	Celdina Gode
Singha シンガー 600		Touted as the next b
Tiger タイガー 600		wine from the cool (any seafood dish and

	ワインセレクション		
Asian cu and win mouth Our Sor your dir	LECTED WINES uisine is one of the most exciting aren be matching, as the flavours seem to e and combine to produce new experier mmelier has chosen a select few wines ning pleasure, compliment the food pe h a lasting impression	as for food xplode in th nces and tas s that will e	ites. nhance
W H	白ワイン ITE WINES	7	
4001	Lucci Pinot Grigio (Italy) Pinot remains one of the nations favourite tipples This one is light in alcohol (11.5abv) and calories fresh citrus flavours match perfectly with our Asian dishes	725	2850
4003	Patriache Chardonnay (France) Medium bodied cool climate chardonnay full of green apple juiciness.	795	3100
4006	Pic Poul de Pinet, Treize Vents (France) One of the hottest new trends, this wine from the south of France is crisp fruity and full of aromatic style. A great match with Asian food.	4	3300
1802	Barton & Guestier Bordeaux Reserve (France) Our owner, this wine Geese family go back generations Blended by our sommelier and the winemaker especially for the restaurant this sauvignon based Bordeaux is crisp fruity and ver- easy drinking.		3500
4004	Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) Our love affair with good NZ sauvignon just doesn't seem to be ending, a perfect match with Asian fusion food the zippiness and freshness of this wine is great to counter balance the heat of our curries.	875	3500
4005	Celdina Godello (Spain) Touted as the next big thing, this fresh aromat wine from the cool Galician coast is wonderful any seafood dish and spice		3600

	赤ワイン		1
RE	DWINES	Y	41
4002	Rocca Sangiovese Puglia (Italy) Puglia from southern Italy is producing great wines that have super ripe flavours of dark cherries and a velvety mouthfeel but are soft and approachable and make this a great food wine and one for sipping	725	2850
4010	Jean de la Roche Merlot (France) Juicy fruity wine with rich aromas of plums and Morello cherries. A hint of soft summer fruit on the finish. Yummm		3100
4008	Baron de Ley Club Privado (Spain) Spain is producing world beating wine right now and this wine specifically developed for easy drinking is rich yet supple and a great foodie wine	815	3200
4009	Madrigal Malbec (Argentina) Old Old vines give this wine a depth and flavour that is outstanding. Another very trendy grape right now, the nation had embraced this sexy Argentinian wine completely. It was meant for meat so try with any of our beef dishes		3250
1801	Barton & Guestier Bordeaux Reserve (France) The special selection, blended with the winemaker and our sommelier this wine is a classic claret, dark fruit and dry on the palate, great with food	875	3500
4011	Cranswick Estate Shiraz (Australia) Benchmark Aussie shiraz, brambly fruit, smoky spicy oak and smooth gorgeous wine.		3500
4013	Terranoble Gran Reserve Carmenere (Chile) Chile has made huge strides in quality in the past few years and is also leading the way with environmentally friendly wine production. Carmenere is Chile's calling cardAnd this wine is something special. Big, full, luscious and packed with dark black damson plums it demands attention and food		4500
4012	Pa Road Pinot Noir (NZ) Following on from its world wide domination of sauvignon, Pinot Noir is the latest thing from Ripe red fruit, strawberry, raspberry flavours this wine is a great summer addition.		4900

